
79

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

1341

1342

1343

1344

1345

1346

1347

1348

1349

1350

1351

1352

1353

1354

1355

1356

1357

1358

1359

1360

No1321̃1340

No1341̃1360

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

Do you have a recipe for chocolate cake?

I recognized her voice immediately.

He didn’t recognize me at first.

Can you recommend a good restaurant?

She is slowly recovering from her illness.

His recovery took longer than expected.

We should recycle plastic bottles.

We need to reduce waste.

Please refer to page 10 for details.

The water reflected the sky beautifully.

A short nap will refresh your mind.

She refused to help him.

We regard him as a great leader.

Regardless of the weather, the event will be held.

This region is famous for its wine.

I regret not studying harder.

He is a regular customer at this café.

She exercises regularly to stay healthy.

His application was rejected.

I had to reject their job offer.

チョコレートケーキのレシピを持っていますか？
私はすぐに彼女の声だとわかった。
彼は最初、私を認識しなかった。
良いレストランを推薦してくれますか？
彼女は病気から回復しつつある。
彼の回復には予想以上に時間がかかった。
プラスチックボトルをリサイクルすべきだ。
私たちは廃棄物を減らす必要がある。
詳細は 10ページを参照してください。
水面が空を美しく反射していた。
短い昼寝で気分がリフレッシュするよ。
彼女は彼を助けるのを拒んだ。
私たちは彼を偉大なリーダーだと見なしている。
天気に関係なく、イベントは開催される。
この地域はワインで有名だ。
もっと勉強しなかったことを後悔している。
彼はこのカフェの常連客だ。
彼女は健康のために定期的に運動している。
彼の申し込みは拒否された。
私は彼らの仕事の申し出を断らなければならなかった。

There is a strong relation between diet and health.

I visited my relatives during the holidays.

Take a deep breath and relax.

The movie will be released next month.

You can rely on me.

She relies on her parents for support.

The weather will remain warm this week.

I remember meeting him before.

This song reminds me of my childhood.

She reminded me of my mother.

Please remove your shoes before entering.

We rented a car for our trip.

I need to repair my broken watch.

Can you repeat that, please?

You should replace the old batteries.

He hasn’t replied to my message yet.

The news reported a big earthquake.

I would like to request a refund.

This job requires a lot of skill.

The firefighters rescued the cat from the tree.

食事と健康には強い関係がある。
私は休暇中に親戚を訪ねた。
深呼吸してリラックスしてください。
その映画は来月公開される。
私を頼っていいよ。
彼女は支援のために両親に頼っている。
今週の天気は暖かいままだろう。
私は彼に以前会ったことを覚えている。
この歌は私に子供の頃を思い出させる。
彼女は私に母を思い出させた。
入る前に靴を脱いでください。
私たちは旅行のために車を借りた。
私は壊れた時計を修理する必要がある。
それをもう一度繰り返してもらえますか？
古い電池を交換するべきだ。
彼はまだ私のメッセージに返信していない。
ニュースは大地震を報道した。
払い戻しをお願いしたいのですが。
この仕事には多くのスキルが必要だ。
消防士たちは木から猫を救出した。


