

## No1321~1340

スコア / 20



721	Do you have a recipe for chocolate cake?	チョコレートゲーキのレシビを持っていますか?
722	I recognized her voice immediately.	私はすぐに彼女の声だとわかった。
723	He didn't recognize me at first.	彼は最初、私を認識しなかった。
724	Can you recommend a good restaurant?	良いレストランを推薦してくれますか?
725	She is slowly recovering from her illness.	彼女は病気から回復しつつある。
726	His recovery took longer than expected.	彼の回復には予想以上に時間がかかった。
727	We should recycle plastic bottles.	プラスチックボトルをリサイクルすべきだ。
728	We need to reduce waste.	私たちは廃棄物を減らす必要がある。
729	Please refer to page 10 for details.	詳細は10ページを参照してください。
730	The water reflected the sky beautifully.	水面が空を美しく反射していた。
731	A short nap will refresh your mind.	短い昼寝で気分がリフレッシュするよ。
732	She refused to help him.	彼女は彼を助けるのを拒んだ。
733	We regard him as a great leader.	私たちは彼を偉大なリーダーだと見なしている。
734	Regardless of the weather, the event will be held.	天気に関係なく、イベントは開催される。
735	This region is famous for its wine.	この地域はワインで有名だ。
736	I regret not studying harder.	もっと勉強しなかったことを後悔している。
737	He is a regular customer at this café.	彼はこのカフェの常連客だ。
738	She exercises regularly to stay healthy.	彼女は健康のために定期的に運動している。
739	His application was rejected.	彼の申し込みは拒否された。
740	I had to reject their job offer.	私は彼らの仕事の申し出を断らなければならなかった。

1	Si.	Œ,	
(	12	E	)
3	-	1	ŀ
h	1		١
٠,	1	d	

## No1341~1360

(コア / 20



\$6530		/ / / /
1341	There is a strong relation between diet and health.	食事と健康には強い関係がある。
1342	I visited my relatives during the holidays.	私は休暇中に親戚を訪ねた。
1343	Take a deep breath and relax.	深呼吸してリラックスしてください。
1344	The movie will be released next month.	その映画は来月公開される。
1345	You can rely on me.	私を頼っていいよ。
1346	She relies on her parents for support.	彼女は支援のために両親に頼っている。
1347	The weather will remain warm this week.	今週の天気は暖かいままだろう。
1348	I remember meeting him before.	私は彼に以前会ったことを覚えている。
1349	This song reminds me of my childhood.	この歌は私に子供の頃を思い出させる。
1350	She reminded me of my mother.	彼女は私に母を思い出させた。
1351	Please remove your shoes before entering.	入る前に靴を脱いでください。
1352	We rented a car for our trip.	私たちは旅行のために車を借りた。
1353	I need to repair my broken watch.	私は壊れた時計を修理する必要がある。
1354	Can you repeat that, please?	それをもう一度繰り返してもらえますか?
1355	You should replace the old batteries.	古い電池を交換するべきだ。
1356	He hasn't replied to my message yet.	彼はまだ私のメッセージに返信していない。
1357	The news reported a big earthquake.	ニュースは大地震を報道した。
1358	I would like to request a refund.	払い戻しをお願いしたいのですが。
1359	This job requires a lot of skill.	この仕事には多くのスキルが必要だ。
1360	The firefighters rescued the cat from the tree.	消防士たちは木から猫を救出した。